SRF9005A Series – Line Filter
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT, *
*HALO
GEN
 FR
EE

N1, N2
max.
(Ω)
Rated Voltage
VDC
(V)
Rated Current
(A)
Impedance (Z)
Frequency
Range
(MHz)
Min.
Value
(Ω)
SRF9005A-100Y 10 ± 30 %
0.1 V, 1 kHz
0.08
80
1.6 20 ~ 300 200
SRF9005A-250Y 25 ± 30 % 0.16 1.0 20 ~ 150 600
SRF9005A-400Y 40 ± 30 % 0.25 0.9 20 ~ 100 800
SRF9005A-500Y 50 ± 30 % 0.32 0.8 20 ~ 100 1500
SRF9005A-251Y 250 ± 50 %
5 mV, 100 kHz
0.13 1.2 3 ~ 20 600
SRF9005A-471Y 470 ± 50 % 0.14 1.1 2 ~ 20 1000
SRF9005A-501Y 500 ± 50 % 0.15 1.0 1 ~ 20 1000
SRF9005A-102Y 1000 ± 50 % 0.31 0.8 1 ~ 15 1500
SRF9005A-202Y 2000 ± 50 % 0.42 0.6 1 ~ 5 3000
SRF9005A-472Y 4700 ± 50 % 0.90 0.4 0.3 ~ 3 4000
SRF9005A-652Y 6500 ± 50 % 1.05 0.3 0.3 ~ 2 5000
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT TECHNICAL
LIBRARY

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
How to Order
SRF9005A  -  100  Y
Model
Value Code (see table)
Tolerance
Product Dimensions
6.00 ± 0.30
(.236 ± .012) MARKING
INDUCTANCE
CODE
8.7 ± 0.3
(.343 ± .012)
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
9.20 ± 0.30
(.362 ± .012)
5.60 ± 0.30
(.220 ± .012)
1.00 ± 0.10
(.039 ± .004)
4 PLCS.1
2
4
3
5.00 ± 0.30
(.197 ± .012)
2.54
(.100)
DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
AUTOMOTIVE
GRADE
	 SRF9005A Series – Line Filter
Recommended Layout
1.20